01
.0
3.
20
22
Er
ro
rs

Note:
Technical information see TI-NS0-1/1
Type code:
Gold plated contacts
Type
Number of double contacts
Arrangement
Lever length 110 mm
Drive
Spring return (R)/Friction brake (B)
Handle
Contact circuit
G21
G22
R G41-Z
K NS0 2 N 11 SFA B G41-IZ 20
Project planning information:
Maximum 8 single wires through handle shaft possible.
The orientation of the handles is always in the view direction.
The view direction is defi ned by the drive and the arrangement.
Elektrotechnische Fabrik Blaubeuren
Tel. +49 7344 171-0
Fax +49 7344 171-99 www.spobu.de
info@spobu.deMauergasse  5
89143 BLAUBEUREN
GERMANY
TI-VNS0-1/10 TI-VNS0-1/10TI-VNS0-1/9TI-VNS0-1/9 Joystick VNS0-FE, VNS0-FV for front mounting01
.0
3.
20
22
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 te
ch
ni
ca
l
ch
an
ge
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Elektrotechnische Fabrik Blaubeuren
Tel. +49 7344 171-0
Fax +49 7344 171-99 www.spobu.de
info@spobu.deMauergasse  5
89143 BLAUBEUREN
GERMANY
TI-VNS0-2/10 TI-VNS0-2/10TI-VNS0-2/9TI-VNS0-2/9 Joystick VNS0, 16 Amp. for floor mounting01
.0
3.
20
22